

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

Northeast Addition to Grandview Commons Phase 4

8974/13301

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H Inlet	3	EACH	\$ 2,230.02	\$ 6,690.06
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 802.81
Total Cost			\$ 2,497.62	\$ 7,492.87
3X3 SAS	3	EACH	\$ 4,294.41	\$ 12,883.23
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 1,545.99
Total Cost			\$ 4,809.74	\$ 14,429.22
18" RCP Apron End w/ Gate	1	EACH	\$ 1,331.68	\$ 1,331.68
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 159.80
Total Cost			\$ 1,491.48	\$ 1,491.48
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
STRUCTURES SUBTOTAL				\$ 23,413.57

STORM GRAND TOTAL

\$ 47,123.65

Prepared By: EEA

Date: 1/4/2023

